
Snack Bar Duty

Day Date Time Snack Bar Duty

Snack Bar 

Duty Snack Bar Duty

Snack Bar 

Duty Snack Bar Duty

Majors Minors Pony Tee Ball Tee Ball

Saturday 24-Apr 9:00 AM Woods

12:30 PM Arpey

3:30 PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Monday 26-Apr 6:00 PM Bub Bryson

Tuesday 27-Apr 6:00 PM Webster

Wednesday 28-Apr 6:00 PM    **Rained Out***

Thursday 29-Apr 6:00 PM Wood *** Rained Out***

Saturday 1-May 9:00 AM Taylor

1-May 12:30 PM Burton

1-May 3:30 PM XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX

Monday 3-May 6:00 PM Keeler Gariepy

Tuesday 4-May 6:00 PM Gowie

Wednesday 5-May 6:00 PM Sauer Carr ** Rained Out ****

Thursday 6-May 6:00 PM Welch

Saturday 8-May 9:00 AM Mulheren Greenhall

8-May 12:30 PM Vielleux Ellis

Monday 10-May 6:00 PM Lester Fleeting

Tuesday 11-May 6:00 PM Larkin

Wednesday 12-May 6:00 PM MacDonald Gutman

Thursday 13-May 6:00 PM Sheldrick Jorden

Saturday 15-May 9:00 AM Wood ?? Greenhall Kusalonis

15-May 12:30 PM Munger

Monday 17-May 6:00 PM Potter Hume

Tuesday 18-May 6:00 PM Kaiser Curtis

Wednesday 19-May 6:00 PM Luskin

Thursday 20-May 6:00 PM Rauenzahn Meyer (yellow)

Saturday 22-May 9:00 AM **Salvadore**

22-May 12:30 PM Zito

22-May 3:30 PM



Monday 24-May 6:00 PM Mackor

Tuesday 25-May 6:00 PM Rose

Wednesday 26-May 6:00 PM Meyer

Thursday 27-May 6:00 PM Phelps McLaughlin

Saturday 28-May None - Memorial Day - No Little League Games 

Tuesday 1-Jun 6:00 PM King

Wednesday 2-Jun 6:00 PM Pohl Garland

Thursday 3-Jun 6:00 PM Cady Abbott Hasting

Saturday 5-Jun 9:00 AM

5-Jun 12:30 PM

Monday 7-Jun 6:00 PM Norris Ciulla

Tuesday 8-Jun 6:00 PM Dumas Baratto Myers (green)

Wednesday 9-Jun 6:00 PM Mulheren Hazen

Thursday 10-Jun 6:00 PM Crouse Rayball Thomas

Saturday 12-Jun 9:00 AM Pitcheralle Shanahan

12-Jun 12:30 PM Wood Curtis

12-Jun 3:30 PM Hodgdon

Monday 14-Jun 6:00 PM Mullin Finelli

Tuesday 15-Jun 6:00 PM Bryson Bradley Rivers

Wednesday 16-Jun 6:00 PM Rich Lofronco

Thursday 17-Jun 6:00 PM Nemetz Borges Coulombe

Saturday 19-Jun 9:00 AM Schindler Reilly

19-Jun 12:00 PM Vielleux Albert

19-Jun 3:30 PM Abbott

Monday 21-Jun 6:00 PM Pitcheralle Bombard

Tuesday 22-Jun 6:00 PM Potter

Wednesday 23-Jun 6:00 PM Sandercox Thomas

Thursday 24-Jun 6:00 PM Toledo Wood

Saturday 26-Jun 9:00 AM Waldorf Albert

26-Jun 12:30 PM


